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Incumbent Contest Candidate Name Residential Address Mailing Address City Zip Phone Email
TOWN OF * Commissioner Coley W Jordan 860 Pearl Street same Aurora 27806 252.671.5034 cwjordan48@gmail.com
AURORA Commissioner Steve McCormack 225 N 6th Street same Aurora 27806 918.851.8026 sjmccormack61@gmail.com

(2 comm seats) * Commissioner Tina Taylor 724 Chapin Street same Aurora 27806 252.670.4481 tgcecu@hotmail.com

TOWN OF * Mayor Jimmy Latham 418 Craven Street same Bath 27808 252.944.3708 jimmygl@embarqmail.com
BATH

(Mayor & 2 comm * Commissioner William Keith Tankard 431 Craven Street same Bath 27808 252.923.1517 wktank@centurylink.net
seats) * Commissioner John A Taylor 440 Craven Street PO Box 253 Bath 27808 252.943.9212 jtaylor@aafintl.com

TOWN OF Alderman East Stacey Conner 586 E Pantego Street same Belhaven 27810 252.944.3298 stacey.conner@outlook.com
BELHAVEN * Alderman East Nathan VanNortwick 339 Lamont Street same Belhaven 27810 252.944.5964 nate.vannortwick@yahoo.com

(3 alderman seats - * Alderman East Veronica P Ward 681 Croatan Street same Belhaven 27810 252.943.5479 veronica_moore05@yahoo.com
2 East, 1 West)

* Alderman West Shanika E Ebron 452 W Pungo Street same Belhaven 27810 252.945.0056 shanikaebron@yahoo.com

TOWN OF Commissioner Jeff Haddock 115 Jones Circle same Chocowinity 27817 252.944.8877 jhchocopwd@yahoo.com
CHOCOWINITY Commissioner Michael (Mike) Jones 112 Joshua Drive same Chocowinity 27817 252.495.2305 mjjones3@suddenlink.net

(2 comm seats) * Commissioner Casey Langley 116 Edgewood Drive same Chocowinity 27817 252.495.3708 casey_langley@msn.com
* Commissioner Nathaniel Williams 47 Jasmine Drive same Chocowinity 27817 252.945.1459 47jasmine@suddenlink.net

TOWN OF * Mayor Stuart E Ricks 65 Maple Street same Pantego 27860 252.943.3303 sturicks@yahoo.com
PANTEGO
(all seats = * Commissioner Mart Benson 157 Maple Street same Pantego 27860 252.943.8168 martbenson.mb@gmail.com

Mayor & 5 comm) * Commissioner Reid Gelderman 160 Maple Street same Pantego 27860 252.945.3183 rgman33@hotmail.com
* Commissioner Chad Keech 99 Latham Street same Pantego 27860 252.943.8999 skully@live.com
* Commissioner Matthew VanNortwick 75 Latham Street same Pantego 27860 252.944.5965 matthewv8184@yahoo.com
* Commissioner Chuck Williams 401 Maple Street same Pantego 27860 252.943.1848 cfwilliams401@gmail.com

TOWN OF * Mayor Tom Richter 313 College Avenue same Washington 27889 252.945.0570 tomrichter42@outlook.com
WASHINGTON

PARK * Commissioner Lee Bowen 500 Isabella Avenue same Washington 27889 252.362.1236 lee.bowen@kidkusion.com
(all seats = * Commissioner Belinda Cowell 309 Isabella Avenue same Washington 27889 252.945.0673 bcowell1@gmail.com

Mayor & 5 comm) Commissioner Katie Creech 301 College Avenue same Washington 27889 252.944.6252 katiemacnash@gmail.com
* Commissioner Wade Dale 300 College Avenue same Washington 27889 252.327.7000 rwdale300@gmail.com
* Commissioner Jeff Peacock 312 Riverside Drive same Washington 27889 252.362.7635 jeffapeacock@gmail.com

Commissioner Vail Stewart Rumley 505 Fairview Avenue same Washington 27889 718.781.9660 vsrumley@gmail.com
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CITY OF Mayor Bobby Roberson 235 E Main Street PO Box 2365 Washington 27889 252.945.9695 bobbyroberson@gmail.com
WASHINGTON * Mayor Donald Sadler 145 Atkins Drive same Washington 27889 252.975.3208 sadlerformayor@gmail.com

Council Mary Beedle 532 E 2nd Street same Washington 27889 252.296.1885 mabeedle@gmail.com
Council Ellen Brabo 1040 N Market Street same Washington 27889 540.848.4349 ellen.brabo@icloud.com

(all seats = * Council Richard Brooks 820 Boston Avenue same Washington 27889 252.946.6607 richard3brooks@yahoo.com
Mayor & 5 council) Council Gary A Ceres 106 Beechtree Road same Washington 27889 252.558.8183 ceresforcouncil@gmail.com

Council AJ Congleton 219 Red Oak Drive same Washington 27889 252.814.5234 a.congleton85@gmail.com
Council Betsy Hester 316 W Main Street same Washington 27889 252.813.4047 hestermom@gmail.com

* Council Lou Hodges 156 E Water Street same Washington 27889 252.943.7690 hodges_lou@yahoo.com
Council Antwan Horton 401 W 16th Street same Washington 27889 252.623.9386 antwanhorton@yahoo.com
Council Leesa Payton Jones 1411 Nicholson Street same Washington 27889 252.833.0995 leesawisdom@aol.com
Council Andrew (Tex) Melton 1403 Nicholson Street same Washington 27889 252.945.1436 andrewwmelton@yahoo.com

* Council William H Pitt 318 The Courtyard same Washington 27889 252.702.1937 photobro22@yahoo.com
Council Anthony Tyre 151 W Main Street same Washington 27889 252.481.1007 atyreforoffice@gmail.com
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